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John Cress Invitational 2019 — Thu Apr 18, 2019

1 Niles West

2  Glenbrook North
3 Deerfield

4 Rolling Meadows
5 Hersey

6 Glenbrook South
7  Niles North

8 Buffalo Grove

9 Elk Grove

10 Maine East

11 Evanston

12 Highland Park
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Varsity TEAM TOTALS

FX

27.50

27.40

27.35

26.55

26.60

25.80

27.00

25.30

23.80

23.70

23.95

16.70

PH

24.80

25.25

25.40

22.65

21.65

19.50

16.85

17.60

18.10

14.00

10.50

15.00

SR

26.15

26.40

24.20

25.20

22.00

22.50

22.10

20.70

17.90

19.00

13.90

7.40

\

26.95

27.55

27.65

27.80

25.70

24.30

23.75

2410

23.85

22.80

22.25

18.20

PB

27.00

26.30

23.00

23.40

23.40

22.90

23.80

23.80

16.40

20.70

18.20

16.50

HB

24.80

24.00

24.50

24.10

22.10

19.50

19.50

17.40

18.20

14.60

14.90

8.60

157.20
156.90
152.10
149.70
141.45
134.50
133.00
128.90
118.25
114.80
103.70

82.40
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John Cress Invitational 2019 — Thu Apr 18, 2019
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

1 GlenbrookNorth ~ Cam Hardagree 9.50 27T Glenbrook South  Michael Smalec 8.50
2 Deerfield Matthew Kroscher 9.40 27T HighlandPark  Anthony Hyatt 8.50
3 Niles West Murun Jamiyankhuu  9.30 30T  Deerfield Brett Toban 8.30
4T Niles North Gavin Byrd 9.20 30T Hersey Sam Prange 8.30
4T Niles West Patrick Greiner 9.20 32T  Buffalo Grove Jesus Vizcarra 8.20
6 RolingMeadows ~Benjamin Kowalski 9.15 32T Deerfield Mason Lewis 8.20
7 Niles North Ryan Bekanon 9.10 32T Highland Park Lucas Absler 8.20
8  Hersey Matt Bednar 9.05 32T Rolling Meadows ~ Ryan Rettig 8.20
9T  Deerfield Grant Baucom 9.00 36T Elk Grove Matt McEnroe 8.10
9T  Glenbrook North  Eamon Henning 9.00 36T Maine East Aaron Ngo 8.10
9T | Niles West Elan Atar 9.00 38T Buffalo Grove Michael Keeley 8.00
12 Deerfield Alec Fradin 8.95 38T Elk Grove Griffin McEnroe 8.00
13 Glenbrook North  Daniel Lavrentiev 8.90 40T | Buffalo Grove chris melgoza 7.90
14T Evanston Aryeh Lesch 8.85 40T Hersey Paul McGuinness 7.90
14T | Hersey Garret Naughton 8.85 40T Maine East Joey Dadivas 7.90
14T | Niles West Brian Lieo 8.85 43 Evanston Ethan Morady 7.80
17 Glenbrook North  Olly Kapustka 8.80 44T Elk Grove Evan Powell 7.70
18  RollingMeadows  Mikael Dukes 8.75 44T Maine East Sebastian Hernandez  7.70
19T Glenbrook south  Dante Kelekolio 8.70 44T Niles West Ricky Zheng 7.70
19T  Hersey Jon Herda 8.70 47 Elk Grove Jairo Ramirez 7.60
19T Niles North Zakari Dobson 8.70 48 Elk Grove Miki Kelnar 7.50
22 RolingMeadows  David Rasmussen 8.65 49 Maine East Raymond Noffz 7.40
23T Buffalo Grove Bobby McEwen 8.60 50  Evanston Divas Darnal 7.30
23T Glenbrook North  Ryan Suarez 8.60 51 Maine East Brandon Sin 7.20
23T Glenbrook south ~ Ethan Charvet 8.60 52 Evanston Ibrahim Al Sulaimawi  7.10
23T  Niles North Kyle Wilson 8.60 53  Evanston Rafael Salinas 6.90
27T | Buffalo Grove Kacper Orlowski 8.50
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20

21

22

23T

23T

23T

Deerfield

Niles West
Glenbrook North
Hersey

Niles North
Glenbrook North
Deerfield

Rolling Meadows
Highland Park
Niles West
Deerfield

Rolling Meadows
Glenbrook North
Niles West
Glenbrook North
Hersey
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook South
Buffalo Grove
Niles West
Deerfield
Highland Park
Elk Grove
Glenbrook South

Niles North

John Cress Invitational 2019 — Thu Apr 18, 2019
Varsity POMMEL HORSE

Matthew Kroscher

Brian Lieo
Cam Hardagree

Garret Naughton

Gavin Byrd
Casey Mutchnik
Grant Baucom

Benjamin Kowalski

Anthony Hyatt

Murun Jamiyankhuu

Alec Fradin
Ryan Rettig

Daniel Lavrentiev

Elan Atar

Ryan Suarez
Matt Bednar
Kevin Kapustka
Dante Kelekolio
Jesus Vizcarra
Ricky Zheng
Matthew Seltzer
Lucas Absler
Adam Macro
Jose Joya

Kyle Wilson
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8.80
8.80
8.75
8.70
8.55
8.50
8.40
8.35
8.30
8.25
8.20
8.10
8.00
7.75
7.70
7.65
7.40
7.20
7.10
6.90
6.75
6.70
6.50
6.50
6.50

23T

27T

27T

29

30

31

32

33

34T

34T

36

37

38

39

40

41

427

427

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Niles West

Elk Grove
Evanston

Rolling Meadows
Deerfield
Glenbrook South
Maine East
Buffalo Grove
Elk Grove
Hersey

Buffalo Grove
Rolling Meadows
Buffalo Grove
Elk Grove

Maine East
Hersey

Buffalo Grove
Maine East
Maine East
Rolling Meadows
Evanston

Niles North
Evanston
Evanston

Evanston

Nehemiah Wong

Jairo Ramirez
Aryeh Lesch
Mikael Dukes
Brett Toban

Tushig Bat-Aldar

Aaron Ngo
Dylan Konefes
Francis Encina
Jon Herda
Ethan Root
Justin Kurak
Eric Duenser
Dan Duffy
Joey Dadivas
Jack Troyer
Imaad Haqui
Alexus Bonilla
Elijah Black
Shivam Patel
Ethan Morady
Ryan Bekanon
Rafael Salinas

Ibrahim Al Sulaimawi

Chris Dakich

6.50
6.30
6.30
6.20
5.90
5.80
5.50
5.40
5.30
5.30
5.10
4.80
4.70
4.60
4.50
4.20
4.00
4.00
3.90
3.00
2.70
1.80
1.50
1.20
1.00
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18T

18T

20

217

217

23T

23T

25

Glenbrook North
Glenbrook North
Deerfield

Rolling Meadows
Niles West

Niles West
Hersey

Niles West

Niles North
Rolling Meadows
Deerfield
Glenbrook North
Niles North
Rolling Meadows
Niles West
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook North
Highland Park
Rolling Meadows
Glenbrook South
Niles West
Buffalo Grove
Glenbrook North

Hersey

John Cress Invitational 2019 — Thu Apr 18, 2019
Varsity STILL RINGS

Casey Mutchnik
Ryan Suarez
Grant Baucom
Justin Kurak

Elan Atar

Jack Nguyen
Matt Bednar
Sage Hutter

Ryan Bekanon
Ryan Rettig

Alec Fradin

Cam Hardagree
Gavin Byrd
Benjamin Kowalski
Murun Jamiyankhuu
Matt Rubel
Dante Kelekolio
Kevin Kapustka
Anthony Hyatt
Mikael Dukes
Forrest Eriksson
Brian Lieo

Eric Duenser
Daniel Lavrentiev
Sam Prange
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2.10
2.10
92.00
8.90
8.80
8.75
8.70
8.60
8.50
8.40
8.30
8.20
8.10
7.90
7.85
7.80
7.50
7.40
7.40
7.30
7.20
7.20
7.10
7.10
7.00

26T

26T

28T

28T

30

31

32

33

34

35T

35T

35T

38T

38T

40

41

42

43T

43T

43T

46

47

48

49

50

Deerfield
Rolling Meadows
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Maine East
Deerfield
Maine East
Hersey

Elk Grove
Buffalo Grove
Elk Grove
Hersey

Elk Grove
Maine East
Elk Grove
Buffalo Grove
Niles North
Deerfield
Evanston
Maine East
Maine East
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston

Evanston

Matthew Seltzer
David Rasmussen
Dylan Konefes
Bobby McEwen
Joey Dadivas
Brett Toban
Aaron Ngo

Jack Troyer
Adam Macro
Andres Melendez
Griffin McEnroe
Garret Naughton
Matt McEnroe
Elijah Black

Evan Powell
Jesus Vizcarra
Zakari Dobson
Mason Lewis
Aryeh Lesch
Alexus Bonilla
Raymond Noffz
Rafael Salinas
Ethan Morady
Chris Dakich
Ibrahim Al Sulaimawi
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6.90
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6.80
6.70
6.60
6.50
6.30
6.10
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6.00
6.00
5.80
5.80
5.70
5.60
5.50
5.40
5.40
5.40
5.10
4.90
3.60
3.00
2.40


https://pdfcrowd.com/?ref=saveas

John Cress Invitational 2019 — Thu Apr 18, 2019

Varsity VAULT

1 ElkGrove Griffin McEnroe 9.60 27 Buffalo Grove chris melgoza 8.10
2 RolingMeadows  Benjamin Kowalski 9.45 28 Niles North Gavin Byrd 8.00
3 Deerfield Matthew Kroscher 9.40 29 Hersey Jon Herda 7.85
4 GlenbrookNorth  Cam Hardagree 9.35 30 RolingMeadows ~ Ryan Rettig 7.80
5 RolingMeadows ~Mikael Dukes 9.30 31 GlenbrookNorth  Ryan Suarez 7.75
6  GlenbrookNorth  Kevin Kapustka 9.25 32 ElkGrove Adam Macro 7.70
7 HighlandPark  Anthony Hyatt 9.20 33 GlenbrookNorth  Casey Mutchnik 7.65
8  Deerfield Grant Baucom 9.15 34 Maine East Joey Dadivas 7.30
9 Deerfield Alec Fradin 9.10 35 Buffalo Grove Kacper Orlowski 7.20
10  RollingMeadows ~ David Rasmussen 9.05 36  Maine East Sebastian Hernandez  7.10
11T Highland Park Lucas Absler 9.00 37  Evanston Ethan Morady 7.05
11T Niles West Murun Jamiyankhuu  9.00 38T Evanston Rafael Salinas 6.90
11T | Niles West Jack Nguyen 9.00 38T Niles North Zakari Dobson 6.90
14T Glenbrook North  Daniel Lavrentiev 8.95 40  Niles North Ryan Bekanon 6.85
14T Niles West Patrick Greiner 8.95 41 Buffalo Grove Jesus Vizcarra 6.80
16T  Glenbrook South  Michael Smalec 8.90 42 Maine East Raymond Noffz 6.75
16T | Niles West Brian Lieo 8.90 43T Buffalo Grove david russo 6.70
18 Niles North Kyle Wilson 8.85 43T Evanston Divas Darnal 6.70
19 Buffalo Grove Bobby McEwen 8.80 45 Glenbrooksouth  Ethan Charvet 6.65
20T Glenbrook South  Dante Kelekolio 8.75 46T | Deerfield Brett Toban 6.60
20T Hersey Paul McGuinness 8.75 46T  Maine East Brandon Sin 6.60
22 Niles West Elan Atar 8.70 48 Elk Grove Miki Kelnar 6.55
23 Hersey Garret Naughton 8.60 49 Deerfield Mason Lewis 6.40
24 Maine East Aaron Ngo 8.40 50T  Elk Grove Matt McEnroe 1.00
25 Hersey Matt Bednar 8.35 50T Hersey Matt Pracko 1.00
26  Evanston Aryeh Lesch 8.30
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John Cress Invitational 2019 — Thu Apr 18, 2019
Varsity PARALLEL BARS

1 Glenbrook North ~ Casey Mutchnik 9.70 26T Maine East Joey Dadivas 7.20
2 Niles West Elan Atar 9.30 26T Niles North Kyle Wilson 7.20
3 Niles North Gavin Byrd 9.10 28T Glenbrook North  Matt Bonebrake 7.10
4 Niles West Murun Jamiyankhuu  8.90 28T  Maine East Aaron Ngo 7.10
5 Niles West Brian Lieo 8.80 30T  Deerfield Brett Toban 6.90
6T  Deerfield Grant Baucom 8.60 30T Glenbrook Ssouth  Maxwell McWilliams ~ 6.90
6T  GlenbrookNorth  Cam Hardagree 8.60 30T Rolling Meadows ~ Mikael Dukes 6.90
6T  Hersey Matt Bednar 8.60 33T Deerfield Mason Lewis 6.70
6T  Hersey Garret Naughton 8.60 33T Niles North Zakari Dobson 6.70
10 | Highland Park Anthony Hyatt 8.50 35T Buffalo Grove Andres Melendez 6.50
11 Buffalo Grove Jesus Vizcarra 8.30 35T  Evanston Aryeh Lesch 6.50
12 RolingMeadows ~ Benjamin Kowalski 8.20 37T Buffalo Grove Dylan Konefes 6.40
13T Glenbrook North ~ Ryan Suarez 8.00 37T Maine East Raymond Noffz 6.40
13T Glenbrook South  Dante Kelekolio 8.00 37T RolingMeadows ~ Ryan Rettig 6.40
13T Glenbrook South  Michael Smalec 8.00 40 Hersey Jack Troyer 6.20
13T | Highland Park Lucas Absler 8.00 41 Elk Grove Adam Macro 6.10
17 Niles West Jack Nguyen 7.90 42 Evanston Ethan Morady 6.00
18 Buffalo Grove Eric Duenser 7.80 43 Evanston Rafael Salinas 5.70
19T | Buffalo Grove Alex Dziadkou 7.70 44 Deerfield Matthew Seltzer 5.40
19T Rolling Meadows  Justin Kurak 7.70 45 Elk Grove Dan Duffy 5.20
21T Glenbrook North  Daniel Lavrentiev 7.60 46 Elk Grove Griffin McEnroe 5.10
21T | Niles West Maurice Bugara 7.60 47 Hersey Jon Herda 5.00
23T  Deerfield Alec Fradin 7.50 48 Evanston Divas Darnal 4.60
23T Niles North Ryan Bekanon 7.50 49 Elk Grove Jairo Ramirez 4.40
23T RollingMeadows ~ David Rasmussen 7.50 50  Evanston Ibrahim Al Sulaimawi  3.00
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John Cress Invitational 2019 — Thu Apr 18, 2019
Varsity HORIZONTAL BAR

1 RolingMeadows ~ Benjamin Kowalski 8.90 27T Rolling Meadows ~ Ryan Rettig 5.90
2 Deerfield Grant Baucom 8.80 29 Glenbrook South  Matt Rubel 5.80
3 Hersey Garret Naughton 8.70 30T | Deerfield Matthew Seltzer 5.70
4 Highland Park Anthony Hyatt 8.60 30T  Evanston Aryeh Lesch 5.70
5 Niles West Murun Jamiyankhuu  8.50 32 Hersey Jack Troyer 5.60
6  Deerfield Matthew Kroscher 8.40 33T Buffalo Grove chris melgoza 5.50
7 Niles West Elan Atar 8.30 33T Elk Grove Evan Powell 5.50
8T  Glenbrook North  Daniel Lavrentiev 8.20 35  Deerfield Brett Toban 5.40
8T  RollingMeadows Justin Kurak 8.20 36T Buffalo Grove Eric Duenser 5.10
10 Glenbrook North  Cam Hardagree 8.10 36T Elk Grove Adam Macro 5.10
11 Niles West Brian Lieo 8.00 38T | Niles North Kyle Wilson 5.00
12T Hersey Matt Bednar 7.80 38T Niles West Patrick Greiner 5.00
12T Niles West Jack Nguyen 7.80 40 Buffalo Grove Jesus Vizcarra 4.90
14 Glenbrook North  Ryan Suarez 7.70 41 ElkGrove Matt McEnroe 4.80
15 Deerfield Alec Fradin 7.30 42 Evanston Ethan Morady 4.70
16T Glenbrook South  Dante Kelekolio 7.20 43 Hersey Adam Skrzypkowski = 4.60
16T Niles North Ryan Bekanon 7.20 44 Evanston Rafael Salinas 4.50
18  RollingMeadows =~ David Rasmussen 7.00 45T | Hersey Matt Pracko 4.40
19 Buffalo Grove Mark Anbinder 6.80 45T Maine East Raymond Noffz 4.40
20 Glenbrook North  Kevin Kapustka 6.70 45T Rolling Meadows  Mikael Dukes 4.40
21T Elk Grove Jairo Ramirez 6.50 48 Maine East Elijah Black 4.30
21T Glenbrook South  Maxwell McWilliams  6.50 49 Maine East Joey Dadivas 4.20
237 Glenbrook North  Casey Mutchnik 6.30 50  Buffalo Grove Andres Melendez 3.90
23T Niles North Gavin Byrd 6.30 51 Evanston Divas Darnal 3.60
25  Elk Grove Griffin McEnroe 6.20 52 Glenbrook South  Michael Polakow 3.40
26 Niles North Zakari Dobson 6.00 53  Evanston Chris Dakich 2.60
27T Maine East Aaron Ngo 5.90
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John Cress Invitational 2019 — Thu Apr 18, 2019

Varsity ALL AROUND

1 Deerfield Grant Baucom 52.95 14 Glenbrook South  Dante Kelekolio = 47.35
2 GlenbrookNorth  Cam Hardagree 52.50 15 RollingMeadows ~ Ryan Rettig 44.80
3 RolingMeadows ~ Benjamin Kowalski 51.95 16 RolingMeadows ~ Mikael Dukes 42.85
4 Niles West Elan Atar 51.85 17  Maine East Aaron Ngo 41.50
5 Niles West Murun Jamiyankhuu  51.80 18  Evanston Aryeh Lesch 41.05
6 Niles West Brian Lieo 50.55 19 Niles North Ryan Bekanon 40.95
7 Highland Park Anthony Hyatt 50.50 20  Buffalo Grove Jesus Vizcarra 40.90
8  Hersey Matt Bednar 50.15 21 Deerfield Brett Toban 39.70
9 Hersey Garret Naughton 49.45 22 Maine East Joey Dadivas 37.80
10  Deerfield Alec Fradin 49.35 23 Highland Park Lucas Absler 31.90
11 Niles North Gavin Byrd 49.25 24 Evanston Ethan Morady  31.85
12 Glenbrook North ~ Ryan Suarez 48.85 25 Evanston Rafael Salinas 30.40
13 Glenbrook North  Daniel Lavrentiev 48.75
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